Tel: +44 (0)1934 424900        Fax: +44 (0)1934 636632        E-mail: sales@cabletec.com        Web: www.cabletec.com
HL Cable Labels
HL cable labels are versatile printable labels that are easily fitted to
substrates using cable-ties. They are flame retarded, tough, permanent
and are particularly suitable for large cables, cable bundles, cable trays
and pipework particularly in retro-fit applications. HL cable labels are
fully compatible with the range of printers at the front of this section
and with the WinTotal label design software.
Technical Characteristics
Continuous operating temperature -55ºC to +135ºC
Application Tie-on
Printing options Dot matrix & thermal transfer
Availability
Standard colours (XX): Yellow (YW) and White (WE)
Printing methods designator: TS-Thermal transfer
NF-Dot matrix
Specifications: SAE AS81531 4.6.2
MIL-STD-202F Method 215J (Mark permanence)
UL 224 (clause 14)
ASTM D 2671
FULL PRINTING AND KITTING SERVICE AVAILABLE
Part Numbering Information (Thermal Transfer Only)
Dimensions Printable Area Quantity
(Width x Height) (Width x Height) per
Part No (mm) (mm) Pack
HL104XXITS025B 45 x 10.4 25 x 10.4 1000
HL104XXITS033B 52 x 10.4 33 x 10.4 1000
HL104XXITS038B 58 x 10.4 38 x 10.4 1000
HL104XXITS050B 70 x 10.4 50 x 10.4 1000
HL104XXITS070B 90 x 10.4 70 x 10.4 1000
HL150XXITS025B 45 x 15.0 25 x 15.0 500
HL150XXITS033B 52 x 15.0 33 x 15.0 500
HL150XXITS038B 58 x 15.0 38 x 15.0 500
HL150XXITS050B 70 x 15.0 50 x 15.0 500
HL150XXITS070B 90 x 15.0 70 x 15.0 500
HL203XXITS025B 45 x 20.3 25 x 20.3 500
HL203XXITS033B 52 x 20.3 33 x 20.3 500
HL203XXITS038B 58 x 20.3 38 x 20.3 500
HL203XXITS050B 70 x 20.3 50 x 20.3 500
HL203XXITS070B 90 x 20.3 70 x 20.3 500
HL253XXITS025B 45 x 25.3 25 x 25.3 250
HL253XXITS033B 52 x 25.3 33 x 25.3 250
HL253XXITS038B 58 x 25.3 38 x 25.3 250
HL253XXITS050B 70 x 25.3 50 x 25.3 250
HL253XXITS070B 90 x 25.3 70 x 25.3 250